

GOURI DEVI NURSING ACADEMY

| FEES STRUCTURE | | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--------------------|----------|--------------|------------------------------------|-------------------|-----------|----------------------|--|
| G.T. ROAD, RAJBANDH, DURGAPUR - 713212 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Contact No. 9083287604 | 1ail : gdna@rahul.a | : gdna@rahul.ac.in | | | Website : https://gdna.rahul.ac.in | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | FEES STRUCTURE (Academic Year - 2023-24) | | | | | | | | | |
| SI. No. | Institue Name | Course | 1st Year | | 2nd Year | | 3rd Year | | Total | |
| NO. | | | 1st Part | 2nd Part | 3rd Part | 4th Part | 5th Part 6th Part | | Total | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Gouri Devi Nursing Academy | GNM | 122000.00 | 92000.00 | 107000.00 | 107000.00 | 107000.00 | 107000.00 | 642000.00 | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| * | HOSTEL : HOSTEL IS COMPULSORY | | | | | | | | | |
| * | NOTE : | | | | | | | | | |
| | Fees including Academic, Hostel & Mess Charges | | | | | | | | | |
| | Fees should be paid as per guidelines mentioned in the table. | | | | | | | | | |
| | Payments of fees should be made by Bank Draft / Cheque / Online in favour of Gouri Devi Nursing Academy payable at Durgapur. | | | | | | | | | |
| | THER RELATED EXPENDITURE : | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Council Registration Fee : To be paid as per the Council Circular / Notice | | | | | | | | | |
| | 2. Examination Fee : To be paid as per the Council Circular / Notice | | | | | | | | | |
| | 3. Clinical & Transportation Charges will be borne by the Students | | | | | | | | | |
| | 4. Uniform, Books and Stationery own expense | | | | | | | | | |
| | 5. Other affiliated field posting charges may be paid by students (as and when required) | | | | | | | | | |
| | 6. SNA & TNAI Membership Fees will be borne by the Students | | | | | | | | | |
| N.B: | Amount payable at the time of Ad | dmission in GNM | <u>122000.00</u> | <u>)</u> | One Lakh Two | enty Two Tho | usand Only | | | |
| | | | | | | | - | | | |
| ** | Fees once paid are not refundable u | nder anv circumstances. | | | | | | | | |
| | | •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| | STUDENT SIGNATURE GURDIAN SIGNATURE | | | | | | | | Authorised Signatory | |